. WEST TEAM
James Means (Account Executive)
215.588.7113 | jmeans@havis.com

Garrett Finney (Inside Sales Representative)
215.394.4768 | gfinney@havis.com

. SOUTHEAST TEAM
Lon Allen (Account Executive)
215.260.1213 | lallen@havis.com

Kaitlyn Moore (Inside Sales Representative)
215.394.4709 | kmoore@havis.com

. NORTHEAST TEAM
Stacey Coon (Account Executive)
267.962.2880 | scoon@havis.com ENERGY & UTILITIES
Sam Barall (Director of Sales - Enterprise)
215.588.5692 | sbarall@havis.com

Justin Grant (Inside Sales Representative)
215.394.4780 | jgrant@havis.com

WASHINGTON, OREGON, IDAHO, MONTANA, TEXAS, ARKANSAS, LOUISANA, OHIO, KENTUCKY & WEST VIRGINIA NEBRASKA, KANSAS, OKLAHOMA & MISSOURI
ALASKA, ARIZONA, & NEW MEXICO & MEMPHIS, TN DOUG DEVORE, Devore Fleet Partners, LLC JEFFREY BUSCH, Busch and Associates, LLC.
KENT D BRUCE, Kent D. Bruce Co., LLC DEREK WRIGHT, Marketing Services & Associates 9031 Heritage Drive, Plain City, OH 43064 15661 S Keeler Street, Olathe, KS 66062
PO Box 225, Black Diamond, WA 98010 1111 West Abram Street, Arlington, TX 76013 614.873.2121 | doug@devorefleetpartners.com 913.390.1777 | jeff@buschandassociates.com
360.886.9410 | kent@kdbco.com 817.459.2001 | derek@johnwrightassoc.com www.buschandassociates.com
www.kdbco.com www.johnwrightassoc.com
CALIFORNIA & NEVADA MAINE, NEW HAMPSHIRE, VERMONT, ALABAMA, GEORGIA, FLORIDA, SOUTH CAROLINA, NORTH
ANDY WATSON, WATTCO NORTH DAKOTA, SOUTH DAKOTA, MASSACHUSETTS, RHODE ISLAND & CONNECTICUT CAROLINA, TENNESSEE* AND MISSISSIPPI
o . MINNESOTA, IOWA, WISCONSIN & ILLINOIS Patriot Fleet Group, LLC DEREK SMITH, Madden & Associates

2230 Cordelia Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 PO. Box 886, Rocky Hill. CT 06067 !
707.435.9233 | andy@wattco.net GREG ROBERTS, STREBOR 0. Box , Rocky Hill, 935 Hwy 124 Bldg 490, Su}lte 401, Braselton, GA 30517
www.wattco.net 614 State Route 116, Metamora, IL 61548 860.757.3922 678.963.2060 | dsmith@tjmadden.com

- - 217.433.6632 | groberts@strebor.us sales@patriotfleetgroup.com www.tjmadden.com
HAWAII *Excluding Memphis

. . NEW YORK, NEW JERSEY, PENNSYLVANIA, DELAWARE,

’;g'; RAS;%I;E??C ST'TS 'EPQ’ZZ"‘:“‘:)"Z’; Inc MICHIGAN & INDIANA MARYLAND, VIRGINIA & WASHINGTON, DC CANADA

0X » Honolulu, CRAIG TROJAN, C.5. Trojan & Associates, Inc. KEVIN WALKER, Fleet Reps, LLC. BRENNAN LESLIE, Leslie Emergency Vehicles 32
808.373.4666 or 1.800.555.4051 1375 Rickett Road, Brighton. MI 48116 h l

srinchawaii@gmail.com Ickett koad, brighton, 13225 Ferguson Valley Road, Yeagertown, PA 17099 Steeles Avenue East, Unit 8, ’

P g . 810.227.7775 / csltrojan@gmail.com 302.440.2190 | customerservice@fleetreps.com Milton, ON. L9T 5A1 Canada
COLORADO, WYOMING & UTAH www.fleetreps.com 905.878.8457 | bleslie@leslieandassociates.ca

TODD MASTERS, Rep Services www.leslieandassociates.ca
)

33990 County Road 27, Kiowa, CO 80117
303.840.7451 | todd@repservices.net
www.repservices.net
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HAVIS ENERGY & UTILITIES TEAM
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